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MIGHTY RIVERS DECEMBER 2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 

 1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

 

KAYE ALLISON 

JANICE SUTTON 

CAROLYN PONTING 

BRYAN KLEIN 

DEACONS 

ADMIN. BD 

GINA CONNER 

SCC GRADUATION 

 

CHURCH SUPPER 

BIBLE STUDY 

ENSEMBLE 

 

 
MIKE HODGES 

 

(Allen Seid) 
 

7 

 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

Sherry Crippen 

Trae Davis 

Sara Cornelius 

Justin Sesock 

HUMILITY 

  

MIKE AND DEBBIE 

DAVIS 

 BIBLE STUDY 

ENSEMBLE 

  
SINGING 

CHRISTMAS TREE 

TRIP TO MEMPHIS 

14 

 

 15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

EXPECTATION 

JANE’S PIANO 

STUDENTS 

RECITAL 3:00 

  

RON BUBBA DAVIS 

 

BIBLE STUDY 

ENSEMBLE 

 A J HARRIS SARA MATNEY 

21 

 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

KELLI KERN 

 

WHEN GOD 

BECAME A MAN 

RICK EHLING  

AARON ADAMS 

BUTCH CLUTTS 

CHRISTMAS EVE 

SERVICE  

5:00 

Christmas 

 
ELLEN HONEY 

 

KACIE CAMPBELL 

DARRELL HOPPE 
 TANNER CALVERT 

28 

 

 29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

  

WORDS 

PS. 19:14  

CHARLIE-JACKIE 

CALDWELL 

ANNIVERSARY 

 

KHLOE MILES 

(CAROL PEDDIE) 

CAROL IVY 

GRACE MURPHY 

NO STUDY  

OR  

ENSEMBLE 
 

 

New Year’s 

Day 
WORSHIP 

SERVICE 10:00 
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